COUNTY
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE
BOWIE

BOWIE

March 3, 2026 +A1:]J26]oint Primary

VUID #
1019629757
2137523435
1019388645
2002617762
1019591111
1019791669
1019558457
1019554536
1019580503
1019660431
1173256549
1019546526
1019600107
1019388181
2207869083
1213559812
1019758189
1019679857
1019679772
1019407643
1019573313
1019573851
1028761176
1019563663
1019809595
1042413876
1019463851
1019463867
1019489851
1019377557
1019668833

ELECTION

March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint

NAME
SANDERS, ALVA

ANGELINI-CRAIG, MARGARET

MICKENS, MARY
JOHNSON, SUSAN
DEAN, JANET
WEBSTER, WILKIE
JAMES, DEIDRA
MELTON, PRISCILLA
THOMAS, BEVERLY
VELVIN, MAE
SUTTLES, DOYLE
JONES, BRENDA
JONES, TERRY
COLLVINS, JOHNNY
PAGE, RICHARD
VELVIN, WARREN
ROSS, KAREN

HALL, HELEN

HALL, DOUGLAS
JONES, JUNE
FORSYTH, MARY
FORSYTH, EDWARD
GREEN, MARGARET
OESTMANN, SHELIA
NORWOOD, JOE
ADAMS, JOEVA
STEPHENS, JANET
STEPHENS, JOHN
REDMAN, BARRY
CROSS, JULIE
OESTMANN, MARK



BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

1019608601
1019539218
1019507746
1019651747
2149513930

March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint

ALLEN, BARBARA
DYE, RUTH

BLACK, JANICE
PHILLIPS, JUANITA
SUTTLES, NORMA



	Table 1

