

March 3, 2026 +A1:J26Joint Primary

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1019629757	March 3 joint	SANDERS, ALVA
BOWIE	2137523435	March 3 joint	ANGELINI-CRAIG, MARGARET
BOWIE	1019388645	March 3 joint	MICKENS, MARY
BOWIE	2002617762	March 3 joint	JOHNSON, SUSAN
BOWIE	1019591111	March 3 joint	DEAN, JANET
BOWIE	1019791669	March 3 joint	WEBSTER, WILKIE
BOWIE	1019558457	March 3 joint	JAMES, DEIDRA
BOWIE	1019554536	March 3 joint	MELTON, PRISCILLA
BOWIE	1019580503	March 3 joint	THOMAS, BEVERLY
BOWIE	1019660431	March 3 joint	VELVIN, MAE
BOWIE	1173256549	March 3 joint	SUTTLES, DOYLE
BOWIE	1019546526	March 3 joint	JONES, BRENDA
BOWIE	1019600107	March 3 joint	JONES, TERRY
BOWIE	1019388181	March 3 joint	COLLVINS, JOHNNY
BOWIE	2207869083	March 3 joint	PAGE, RICHARD
BOWIE	1213559812	March 3 joint	VELVIN, WARREN
BOWIE	1019758189	March 3 joint	ROSS, KAREN
BOWIE	1019679857	March 3 joint	HALL, HELEN
BOWIE	1019679772	March 3 joint	HALL, DOUGLAS
BOWIE	1019407643	March 3 joint	JONES, JUNE
BOWIE	1019573313	March 3 joint	FORSYTH, MARY
BOWIE	1019573851	March 3 joint	FORSYTH, EDWARD
BOWIE	1028761176	March 3 joint	GREEN, MARGARET
BOWIE	1019563663	March 3 joint	OESTMANN, SHELIA
BOWIE	1019809595	March 3 joint	NORWOOD, JOE
BOWIE	1042413876	March 3 joint	ADAMS, JOEVA
BOWIE	1019463851	March 3 joint	STEPHENS, JANET
BOWIE	1019463867	March 3 joint	STEPHENS, JOHN
BOWIE	1019489851	March 3 joint	REDMAN, BARRY
BOWIE	1019377557	March 3 joint	CROSS, JULIE
BOWIE	1019668833	March 3 joint	OESTMANN, MARK

BOWIE	1019608601	March 3 joint	ALLEN, BARBARA
BOWIE	1019539218	March 3 joint	DYE, RUTH
BOWIE	1019507746	March 3 joint	BLACK, JANICE
BOWIE	1019651747	March 3 joint	PHILLIPS, JUANITA
BOWIE	2149513930	March 3 joint	SUTTLES, NORMA